Datum: 26.12.2016

STEPANSKY BEH V MESTSKEM PARKU

Dospéli: 7,8 km

Pof.
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Jméno

Pleticha Richard
Coufal Jakub
Alferi Jiri

Supol Michal
Pozar Borek
Ouzky Stanislav
SindelaF Martin
Smid Petr

Koran Petr
Svobodova Lucie

Zelenka Stanislav st.

Urban Filip

Kalik Jan
Lubinovd Romana
Skréta Vaclav
Prokes Dusan
Adamec Petr
Pletichova Katefina
Runt Lukas
Heligr Martin
Runt Pavel

Janda Jan

Urban Miroslav
Podbéhly Ondrej
Runt Jifi
Vodrazka Borek
Sevéikova Anezka
Ryzak Pavel
Canda Ludvik
Kacif Zdenék
Simana Filip
Ovcacik Tomas
Provaznik Martin
Huran Martin
Molcar Miroslav
Vopat Milan
Mytina Miroslav
Janda Martin
Kratky Lubos ml.
Sevéikova Dita
Pelc Jaroslav
Hanak Radek
Smatrala Filip
Janda Martin st.
Kostal Jan

Obtiznost: A

R.n.

1975
1986
1980
1976
2000
1974
1972
1969
1983
1996
1972
1998
1976
1969
1981
1970
1965
1976
2001
1975
1972
1998
1969
1982
1976
2000
2001
1977
1979
1956
1998
1972
1976
1974
1964
1961
1973
1990
2000
1973
1975
1984
2000
1963
1972

Kat.

V1
MA
MA
V1

V1
V1
V1
MA
ZA
V1

V1
v
MA
V1
V2
yAY;

V1
V1

V1
MA
V1

Jky
V1
MA
V3

V1
V1
V1
V2
V2
V1
MA

yAY,
V1
MA

V2
V1

9.kolo

Klub

SKMP Kadan

AK Bilina

Kadan

Sweep Sport

Bézecky klub F-C Kadan
AFK Chomutov

Hnizdil Team Kadan
Banik Osek

Zatec

AK Most

Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
BK Zatec

SKMP Kadan

LK Slovan Karlovy Vary
Kadan

DNT Kadan

Sweep Sport
Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
Brezno

Kadan

Brezno

VS Kadan

BK Zatec

Kadan

BéZci Chomutov

Hnizdil Team Kadan

TJ Klasterec

Chomutov

Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
Loucna 956

Karate klub Kadan
Brezno

Zatec

Team Bike Perstejn

BK Békodo Teplice
ProCorde Chomutov
Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
VS Kadan

AK Zatec

TJ Klasterec

Chomutov

Arméada CR

VS Kadan

VS Kadan

BK Zatec

Cas

0:32:06
0:33:20
0:33:49
0:33:55
0:34:02
0:34:20
0:35:00
0:35:44
0:35:54
0:36:14
0:36:37
0:37:10
0:37:19
0:37:24
0:37:38
0:37:41
0:37:45
0:37:46
0:37:48
0:38:13
0:38:26
0:38:43
0:38:56
0:39:16
0:39:23
0:39:24
0:39:54
0:39:57
0:40:02
0:40:13
0:40:33
0:40:43
0:40:54
0:41:01
0:41:03
0:41:22
0:41:23
0:41:46
0:42:03
0:42:09
0:42:14
0:42:15
0:42:32
0:42:36
0:42:39

Body
950 TR
882

864

846

878 TR
810

795

780

765

800 TR
735

720

708

746 TR
684

672

710 TR
648

636

624

612

600

591

582

573

564

555

546

537

578 TR
519

510

501

492

483

474

465

456

447

438

429

420

414

408

402



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Waltera Vladimir
Maly Vojtéch
Kubac Petr

Sojka Jiri

Jira Jiri

Reznicek Matous
Smatrala Patrik
Zavrel Jifi

Jakes Radim

Miller Roman
Vadlejch Jii
Westrmaier Jifi
Kabilova Martina
Brezina Vlastimil
Brynda Josef
Seveikova Viktorie
Vodochodsky Viadimir
Vitkova Zuzana
Simdana Miroslav
Sevcik Martin
Malina Jiri

Cap Stanislav
Bambas Jan

Solta Michal
Molcarova Jana
Solta Marcel
Vlasak Jifi

Sukovi¢ Richard
Zelenka Jan
Brezinova Dagmar
Nehonsky Jaroslav
Holecek Jifi
Fridrychova Michaela
Zatecky Vaclav
Vlach Michal
Brezina Daniel
Simana Krystof
Kopica Jiti
Malinova Miroslava
Gruber Radek

Haba Radek
Linhartova Jaroslava
Ledvinkova Monika
Uhfticek Petr

Zak Michal

Pricha Oldrich
Havlickova Michaela
Braborcova Michaela
Kratochvil Marek
Hurova Simona
Pribi¢inova Simona
Runtova Lenka

1981
1976
1963
1976
1990
2002
2000
1979
1977
2001
1977
1953
1969
1967
1972
2001
1972
1962
1965
1968
1972
1977
1975
1995
1973
1969
1975
1994
1951
1958
1984
1986
1975
1997
1972
1992
1996
1978
1975
1981
1982
1980
1971
1972
2003
1967
1973
1986
1983
1976
1971
1975

MA
V1
V2
V1
MA
Zci

MA
V1

V1
V3
yAY,
V2
V1
Jky
V1
yAY;
V2
V1
V1
V1
V1
MA
yAY,
V1
V1
MA
V3
yAY,
MA
MA
yAY,
MA
V1
MA
MA
MA
yAY,
MA
MA
yAY,
yAY,
V1
Zci
V2
yAY,
ZA
MA
yAY,

yAY;
YAV,

Team Bike Perstejn
SRTG Strupcice
Kadan

Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
SRTG Strupdice

VS Kadan

VS Kadan

Kadan

Kadan

VS Kadan

Kadan

Westrmaier Kolova
ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary
VS Kadan

Kadan

TJ Klasterec

MTB Hellfish Aminostar
Most

SKMP Kadan

Zatec

BéZci Chomutov
Klasterec

Pivoslap Litvinov
SRTG Strupcice

BK Békodo Teplice
SRTG Strupdice
SKMP Kadan

Kadan

Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
VS Kadan

Arméada CR

BéZci Chomutov
Kanoistika Chomutov
BK Zatec

Chomutov

VS Kadan

Kanoistika Chomutov
Kadan

BéZci Chomutov
Nerez trubka Jirkov
Kadan

Klasterec

BéZci Chomutov
Perstejn

VS Kadan

Kadan

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
Kadan

Kadan

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Brezno

0:42:41
0:42:43
0:42:45
0:42:53
0:43:00
0:43:10
0:43:14
0:43:23
0:43:33
0:43:35
0:43:39
0:43:43
0:44:16
0:44:34
0:44:41
0:44:43
0:44:50
0:44:52
0:44:57
0:45:01
0:45:03
0:45:18
0:45:34
0:45:37
0:46:03
0:46:22
0:46:38
0:46:58
0:47:37
0:47:38
0:47:54
0:47:57
0:48:01
0:48:05
0:48:36
0:48:37
0:48:42
0:49:13
0:49:23
0:49:55
0:50:06
0:50:09
0:50:19
0:50:21
0:51:10
0:51:23
0:51:25
0:51:47
0:51:56
0:52:46
0:53:23
0:53:31

396
390
384
378
372
366
360
354
348
342
336
330
324
318
312
306
300
294
288
282
276
270
264
258
252
246
240
234
231
228
225
222
219
216
213
210
207
204
201
198
195
192
189
186
183
180
177
174
171
168
165
162



98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

Bocek Jiri

Tudorova Markéta
Tudor Daniel
Pesickova Veronika
Cekan Miroslav
Prokesova Renata
Mertlova Anna
Dvorakova Jana
Grzybowska Alzbéta
Zelenka Stanislav
Simtnek Vaclav
Zelenkova Zuzana
Zelenkova Alena
Sim@inkova Stépanka
Sim@inkova Eligka
Valta Jakub

Mladsi Zactvo: 2,6 km

Pof.

v}
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Jméno

Ouzky Vitek
Langerova Anna
Stejnar Ondfej
Molcar Jan
Runtova Hanka
Vanécek Adam
Sojkova Adéla
Vanécek Lukas
Sim@inkova Ema
Ouzka Stépanka
Koubek Jan
Kopicova Julie

1982 MA  Armada CR

2000 Jky  Kadan

1973 V1 SKMP Kadan

1975 ZV  Kadan

1958 V2 Ostrov

1971 ZV  Chomutov

1979 ZV  Béici Chomutov
1969 ZV  T)Klasterec

1989 ZA  SRTG Struptice
2003 Zci Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
1969 Vi Kadan

2002 Jky  Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
2000 Jky  Kadan

1998 Jky  Kadan

2001 Jky  Kadan

1997 MA  Chomutov
Obtiznost: B

R.n. Kat. Klub

2004 Zcm  Jirkov

2005 Zkm Horokrouzek Kadan
2006 Zcm  Horokrouzek Kadan
2004 Zcm  BK Békodo Teplice
2004 Zkm Bfezno

2003 Zci  Horokrouzek Kadar
2007 Zkm Kadan

2003 Zci  Horokrouzek Kadan
2004 Zkm  Kadan

2006 Zkm  lirkov

2008 Zcm  BK Zatec

2009 Zkm Kadan

Poradi po devatém kole 15. ro¢niku ZBP:

Muzi A:
Pof.
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Jméno

Coufal Jakub
Koran Petr
Skréta Vaclav
Canda Ludvik
Alferi Jiri

Sednév Radek
Holy Vaclav
Sykora Martin
Hanak Radek
Waltera Vladimir
Podbéhly Ondfej
Prochazka Jiri
Nehonsky Jaroslav
RGzZicka Martin
Jakes Martin
Zavrel Jifi

R.n.

1986
1983
1981
1979
1980
1992
1978
1978
1984
1981
1982
1980
1984
1983
1980
1979

Klub

AK Bilina

Zatec

Kadan

Dobrovolny béZzecky krouzek Kadan
Kadan

Triatlet Karlovy Vary

Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
Rafting Ohre

Arméda CR

Team Bike Perstejn

Kadan

Karlovy Vary

Arméda CR

Most

Kadan

Kadan

0:54:12
0:54:23
0:54:24
0:55:13
0:55:19
0:55:55
0:55:56
0:56:00
0:58:52
0:59:18
0:59:59
1:04:28
1:06:44
1:06:45
DNF

DNF

Cas

12:47
13:01
13:40
13:45
14:31
15:02
16:22
16:40
16:55
17:35
18:53
19:52
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159
156
153
150
147
144
141
138
135
132
129
126
123
120
0

0

Body

80
92
64
58
52

46

40
36
32
28

Body
6059
5067
3995
3679
3069
2971
2826
2645
2499
2407
2092
2045
2018
1836
1747
1735

TR



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Kopica Jiti
Kujicek Michal
Jira Jiri

Skraba Petr
Kohoutek Tomas
Holecek Jifi
Valta Jakub
Sukovi¢ Richard
Matyus Daniel
Zavrel Tomas
Motlik Ondrej
Filingr Ales
Dundek Jan
Solta Michal
Kopica Josef
Brezina Daniel
Jenikovsky Lukas
Sarge Jifi

Voltr Tomas
Janda Martin
Bocek Jiri
Zatecky Vaclav
Simana Krystof
Gruber Radek
Rehot Zdenék
Marvan Vojtéch
Kratochvil Marek
Haba Radek
Babak Josef
Wittmann Stanislav
Petran Daniel
Smrz Ladislav
Tesar Daniel
Pfinda Lukas
Lazna Martin
Pomahac Tomas
Kubelka Jan
Ktivda Filip
Hnilicka Jifi
Dolejs Vilém
Bauhof Rudolf
Svoboda Petr
Kral Jakub
Fucik Michal
Koutecky Lukas
Hernady Petr
Kana Jan

Keler Petr
Jiskra Miroslav
Sochor Josef
Kukuca Milan

1978
1979
1990
1979
1983
1986
1997
1994
1992
1991
1980
1992
1987
1995
1992
1992
1988
1978
1992
1990
1982
1997
1996
1981
1978
1987
1983
1982
1992
1986
1978
1985
1982
1980
1993
1980
1988
1979
1978
1979
1989
1979
1986
1989
1987
1982
1982
1979
1988
1982
1980

Kadan

BK Spofice
SRTG Strupdice
CYROTO TEAM
Team Bike Perstejn
BéZci Chomutov
Chomutov
Kadan

SKMP Kadan
Kadan

SOHV Abertamy
AK Most

Zatec

SRTG Strupdice
SKMP Kadan

VS Kadan

SRTG Strupcice
Dlouhd mile Usti n/L
VS Kadan

VS Kadan
Arméada CR

BK Zatec
Kanoistika Chomutov
Nerez trubka Jirkov
SRTG Strupcice
Hnizdil Team Kadan
Kadan

Kadan

Zatec

Kadan

BK Zatec

BéZci Chomutov
DNT Kadan

TJ Packa Praha
BK Louny
Jirkov

TJ Klasterec
Kadan
Klasterec
Chomutov
SRTG Strupdice
Zatec

Kadan

VS Kadan

Zatec

Kadan
Arméada CR
Jirkov

Kadan
Arméada CR
SRTG Strupdice
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1705
1689
1653
1635
1468
1335
1223
1137
1070
953
949
900
873
833
824
777
754
739
709
708
672
640
577
560
526
510
503
458
424
420
376
376
358
343
337
295
269
240
237
222
216
216
196
139
122
103
92
82
50
48
17



Muzi veterani 1:

Pof.
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Jméno

Ouzky Stanislav
Zelenka Stanislav st.
Javornicky Tomas
Prokes Dusan
Heligr Martin
SindelaF Martin
Runt Pavel
Supol Michal
Runt Jifi
Ovcacik Tomas
Kalik Jan
Hlublcek Jakub
Rytych Martin
Kujicek Tomas
Pleticha Richard
Kostal Jan
Jantac David
Urban Miroslav
Smid Petr

Pelc Jaroslav
Vadlejch Jifi
Sojka Jiri

Ryzak Pavel
Jakes Radim
Huran Martin
Bambas Jan
Brabec Petr
Sevéik Martin
Pleticha Marek
Malina Jifi
Vopat Karel
Provaznik Martin
Mytina Miroslav
Pribi¢in Ludvik
Cap Stanislav
Kratky Lubos
Uhticek Petr
Vodochodsky Viadimir
Pesicka Pavel
Maly Vojtéch
Vlach Michal
Vlasak Jiri
Kavalek Daniel
Dolezal Ladislav
Raba Kristian
Simtnek Vaclav
Schmidt Michal
Solta Marcel
Slapak Zdenék
Brynda Josef

R.n.

1974
1972
1977
1970
1975
1972
1972
1976
1976
1972
1976
1975
1976
1975
1975
1972
1976
1969
1969
1975
1977
1976
1977
1977
1974
1975
1970
1968
1976
1972
1974
1976
1973
1970
1977
1977
1972
1972
1973
1976
1972
1975
1972
1977
1969
1969
1977
1969
1971
1972

Klub

AFK Chomutov
Dobrovolny béZzecky krouzek Kadan
Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
DNT Kadan

Kadan

Hnizdil Team Kadan
Brezno

Sweep Sport

BéZci Chomutov
Brezno

SKMP Kadan

Prunérov

Empty legs cc

Sokol Spofice

SKMP Kadan

BK Zatec

Armada CR

BK Zatec

Banik Osek

Chomutov

Kadan

Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
Chomutov

Kadan

Team Bike Perstejn
Pivoslap Litvinov
Chomutov

Zatec

Hnizdil Team Kadan
BéZci Chomutov
Bolebor

Zatec

Dobrovolny bézecky krouzek Kadan
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Klasterec

Sweep Sport

Perstejn

MTB Hellfish Aminostar
Kadan

SRTG Strupcice
Chomutov

SKMP Kadan

ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary
Hnizdil Team Kadan

BK Zatec

Kadan

BK Zatec

SRTG Strupcice

Team Bike Perstejn
Kadan

5
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Body
5410
4877
3981
3927
3882
3814
3803
3520
3429
3136
3119
2971
2750
2581
2532
2499
2386
2376
2362
2349
2345
2295
2123
2063
2031
2001
1889
1749
1699
1629
1602
1592
1572
1483
1423
1313
1298
1295
1165
1143
957

950

874

846

787

767

753

727

708

696



51 Beck Pavel

52 Kopecky Jifi

53 Kouba Radek

54 Bernasek Stanislav
55 Drasta Radoslav
56 Razakowski Martin
57 Bélohlavek Pavel
58 Volf Miroslav

59 Ouzky Tomas

60 Cervenka Ctibor
61 Havli¢ek Michal
62 Zajicek Milan

63 Piwowarski Frantisek
64 Skraba Martin

65 Kolbl Jarmil

66 Pavlicek Rudolf

67 Tudor Daniel

68 Beran Pavel

69 Bartos Ladislav

70 Hruska Jan

71 Nobst Pavel

72 BartoS Tomas

73 Koubek Petr st.

Muzi veterani 2:
Jméno

Vopat Milan
Adamec Petr
Molcar Miroslav
Kubac Petr
Brezina Vlastimil
Siméana Miroslav
Sladek Jiri

Janda Martin st.
Cekan Miroslav
Pricha Oldrich
Pasev Petr
Armstark Kvido
Potrebujes Jan
Kalousek Milan

<
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Muzi veterani 3:

Pofr. Jméno

Kacir Zdenék
Westrmaier Jifi
Zelenka Jan
Dvorak Oldfich
Svoboda Josef
Tyl Petr

Motlik Pavel
Martykan Jiri

OO U A WN -

1975
1975
1976
1974
1977
1977
1973
1973
1971
1975
1971
1968
1975
1973
1971
1975
1973
1976
1975
1976
1968
1976
1974

R.n.

1961
1965
1964
1963
1967
1965
1960
1963
1958
1967
1965
1967
1966
1962

R.n.

1956
1953
1951
1952
1949
1954
1949
1949

Jirkov

BK Zatec

Zatec
Klasterec
Arméada CR
Kadan

Jirkov

BéZci Chomutov
Otvice

BK Zatec

ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary
Perstejn

SRTG Strupdice
Plzen

SRTG Strupdice
SRTG Strupcice
SKMP Kadan
Klasterec

SRTG Strupcice
Sweep Sport
Chomutov
Teplice

BK Zatec

Klub

ProCorde Chomutov
Sweep Sport

BK Békodo Teplice
Kadan

VS Kadan

SKMP Kadan

BK Zatec

VS Kadan

Ostrov

Kadan

TJ Sldvie Chomutov
Jirkov

Chomutov

AK Sokolov

Klub

Louc¢na 956

Westrmaier Kolova

Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
Triatlet Karlovy Vary

DNT Kadan

BK Louny

SOHV Abertamy

DNT Kadan
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677
665
595
587
585
528
519
433
421
326
309
252
243
213
165
163
153
141
114
76

72

40

Body
3256
2995
2853
2173
2019
1822
1015
857
754
506
364
327
212
100

Body
2856
2059
1638
666
286
258
239
207



9 Mikes Vaclav

10 Patel Hasu

Zeny A

Pof. Jméno

1 Svobodova Lucie

2 Braborcova Michaela
3 Prokopova Eliska

4 Grzybowska Alzbéta
5 Brozkova Stépdnka

6 RaGzickova Zuzana

7 Hola Denisa

8 Babincakova Veronika
9 Vavra lvana

10 Pasevova Lucie

11 Rajchlova Denisa

12 Drahotska Sabina

13 Kukucova Anna

14 Dufkova Daniela

15 Houskova Veronika
16 Dimitrovova Veronika
17 Vlachova Anna

18 Habova Sarka

19 Jonekova Nikola

20 Podolkova Jana

21 Cepeldkova Markéta
22 Svandrlikova Katefina
23 Rehofové Klara
Zeny veteranky:

Pofr. Jméno

1 Pletichova Katefina
2 Lubinova Romana

3 Sevcikovd Dita

4 Kabilova Martina

5 Vitkova Zuzana

6 Bulecova Petra

7 Fridrychova Michaela
8 Bfezinova Dagmar

9 Malinova Miroslava
10 Molcarova Jana

11 Linhartova Jaroslava
12 Runtova Lenka

13 Havlickova Michaela
14 Pribicinova Simona
15 Dvorakova Jana

16 Korbasova Gabriela
17 ProkeSova Renata

18 Stehlikova Martina
19 Pesickova Veronika
20 Hahn Hana

1955
1953

R.n.

1996
1986
1994
1989
1996
1985
1991
1987
1988
1991
1993
1991
1987
1994
1988
1989
1984
1986
1995
1988
1988
1985
1986

R.n.

1976
1969
1973
1969
1962
1975
1975
1958
1975
1973
1980
1975
1973
1971
1969
1973
1971
1977
1975
1980

Sport Josefov
Bubenet

Klub

AK Most
Dobrovolny bézecky krouzek Kadan
Zatec

SRTG Strupdice
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Most

SRTG Strupdice
SRTG Strupcice
VTZ Chomutov
SKMP Kadan
BK Louny
Kadan

SRTG Strupcice
Chomutov
Chomutov
Praha

SRTG Strupcice
Kadan
Chomutov
Rakovnik
Chomutov
Chomutov
SRTG Strupdice

Klub

Dobrovolny bézecky krouzek Kadan
LK Slovan Karlovy Vary
TJ Klasterec

ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary
Most

Zatec

Kanoistika Chomutov
VS Kadan

BéZci Chomutov

BK Békodo Teplice
Klasterec

Brezno

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
TJ Klasterec

BK Zatec

Chomutov

SOHV Abertamy
Kadan

BéZci Chomutov

=
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120
90

Body
1585
739
669
598
405
380
355
268
204
144
137
121
111
93
90
87
58
51
18
16
12
10

Body
4399
4301
2283
2201
1740
1593
1473
1275
1124
1070
995
977
964
864
852
754
652
609
563
529



21 Kavdlkova Jana 1975 ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary 7 527
22 Ledvinkova Monika 1971 BéZci Chomutov 4 500
23 Mertlova Anna 1979 BéZci Chomutov 5 406
24 Ouzka Petra 1981 Jirkov 3 390
25 Splinarovd Jana 1964 SC START Karlovy Vary 3 301
26 Hurova Simona 1976 Kadan 2 291
27 Dudkova Vladislava 1979 Kadan 4 269
28 Hanusova Ludmila 1975 Klasterec 4 255
29 RGzickova Petra 1980 Chomutov 3 247
30 Patelova Markéta 1974 Bubened 2 230
31 Vanasova Eva 1974 VS Kadan 3 224
32 Z&kova Jitka 1981 Kadari 4 205
33 Sipova Irena 1962 ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary 1 195
34 Stuskova Hana 1970 ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary 1 192
35 Dolnakova Denisa 1977 Chomutov 1 106
36 Urbanova Iva 1969 BK Zatec 1 105
37 Kleckova Libuse 1973 SRTG Strupcice 3 101
38 Stejnarové Radka 1975 Horokrouzek Kadan 1 90
39 Prichova Jana 1974 Kadan 3 90
40 Zatecka Marcela 1971 BK Zatec 1 79
41 Podzimkova Markéta 1974 TJ Klasterec 1 68
42 Schmidtova lveta 1976 BK Zatec 1 55
43 Nagyova Véra 1976 Klasterec 1 41
44 Mala Michaela 1973 SRTG Strupdice 2 39
45 Adamkova Jana 1971 Litvinov 1 1
Juniofi:

Pof. Jméno R.n. Klub Ucéast  Body
1 Pozar Borek 2000 BéZecky klub F-C Kadan 7 4869
2 Urban Filip 1998 BK Zatec 6 3723
3 Miller Vojtéch 1999 VS Kadan 8 2861
4 Simana Filip 1998 Karate klub Kadaf 7 2753
5 Smatrala Filip 2000 VS Kadar 7 2640
6 Janda Jan 1998 VS Kadan 6 2557
7 Runt Lukas 2001 Brezno 5 2351
8 Smaétrala Patrik 2000 VS Kadan 7 1965
9 Miller Roman 2001 VS Kadan 7 1927
10 Kratky Lubos ml. 2000 AK Zatec 5 1842
11 Vodrazka Borek 2000 Hnizdil Team Kadan 4 1489
12 Cernohorsky Dominik 2000 Litvinov 5 1393
13 Vondrasek David 1999 Triatlet Karlovy Vary 2 1092
14 Vdoviak Miroslav 2000 Triatlet Karlovy Vary 2 960
15 Cervenka Marcel 2000 TJ Klasterec 2 807
Juniorky:

Pof. Jméno R.n. Klub Ucéast Body
1 Sevcikova Anezka 2001 TJ Klasterec 6 2133
2 Sevéikova Viktorie 2001 TJ Kldsterec 8 1511
3 Brozkova Eliska 1999 TJ Klasterec 5 1035
4 Sim(inkova Elika 2001 Kadari 9 932
5 Korbova Anna 2001 Triatlet Karlovy Vary 3 620



6 Zelenkovd Zuzana

7 Sim@inkova Stépanka
8 Dvorakova Marie

9 Zelenkova Alena

10 Nesnidalova Lucie
11 Zahradkova Eliska
12 Loufkova Barbora
13 Macasova Agata

14 Tudorova Markéta
15 Ehimovova Kristyna
16 Schveinerova Viktorie
17 Nova Kristyna

18 Praveckova Katefina
19 Malicka Hana

20 Ri¢anova Anna

21 Sultova Lucie

22 Beckova Lucie

23 Kosikova Tereza

Starsi Zaci:

Pofr. Jméno

Bernasek Tomas
Reznitek Matous
Zelenka Stanislav
74k Michal
Pesicka Simon
Vanécek Lukas
Kopecky Petr
Kostak Pavel
Vanécek Adam
Svatek Vojtéch
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Mladsi zaci:

Jméno

Ouzky Vitek
Stejnar Ondfiej
Molcar Jan
Linhart Charles
Koubek Jan
Koubek Petr
Pesicka Vojtéch
Hlavinka Matyas
Jezek Adam
Hernady Patrik
Dudek Vojtéch
Proser Ladislav
Pavlic¢ek Vladimir
Armstark Albert
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2002
1998
2002
2000
2002
2003
2003
2000
2000
2002
2003
2002
2001
1999
2001
1998
2003
2002

R.n.

2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

R.n.

2004
2006
2004
2006
2008
2006
2006
2006
2007
2012
2011
2008
2007
2006

Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
Kadan

TJ Klasterec

Kadan

Loko Zatec

AK Most

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
ASK ELNA Pocerady
Kadan

AK Most

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
TJ Klasterec

TJ Klasterec

SRTG Strupcice
Jirkov

Triatlet Karlovy Vary

Klub

TJ Klasterec

VS Kadan
Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
VS Kadan

Kadan

Horokrouzek Kadan
Nevix Kadan

Biatlon Kadan
Horokrouzek Kadan
Triatlet Karlovy Vary

Klub

Jirkov
Horokrouzek Kadan
BK Békodo Teplice
Banik Osek

BK Zatec

BK Zatec

Kadan

Praha

TJ Klasterec
Chomutov

Kadan

TJ Klasterec

SRTG Strupcice
Jirkov
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612
604
539
525
477
312
219
156
156
147
140
134
112
103
66

15

Body
3530
2119
1060
906
630
216
136
95
42

Body
704
540
452
159
134
112



Mladsi zakyné:
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Jméno
Langerovd Anna
Runtova Hanka
Sim@nkova Ema
Koubova Katefina
Brabcova Barbora
Sojkova Adéla
Ouzka Stépdanka
Krupova Klaudie
Kopicova Julie
Bernaskova Barbora
Kubova Dorka
Stehlikova Tereza
Hocelikova Ursula
Silova Barbora
Motlikova Pavlina
Pelcova Veronika

R.n.

2005
2004
2004
2005
2006
2007
2006
2006
2009
2004
2009
2007
2006
2007
2008
2005

Klub

Horokrouzek Kadan
Brezno

Kadan

Kanoistika Chomutov
Kanoistika Chomutov
Kadan

Jirkov

KSG Litvinov

Kadan

TJ Klasterec

Perstejn

SOHV Abertamy
Litvinov

Kadan

SOHV Abertamy
Chomutov
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Body
688
440
372
365
223
222
222
116



Sourozenci:

1 Runtové

2 Pletichovi

3 St.Ouzci

4 Millerové

5 Smaétralové

6 Kujickové

7 JakesSové

8 Sevcikovy

9 Bernaskovi

10 Siméanové

11 Runtovi ml.

12 Zavrelové

13 Dvorakova-Podbéhly
14 Addmkova-Bambas
15 Skrabové

16 Stehlikova-Motlik
17 SimGnkovy

18 Brozkovy

19 Zelenkovy

20 Cervenka-Kubelka
21 Ouzci

22 Pesickovi

23 Habovi

24 Koubkové

7232
6098
5831
4788
4605
4270
3810
3644
3602
3330
2791
2688
2631
2002
1848
1558
1536
1440
1137
1076
926

676

509

246

Partnefi:
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Rodiny:
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13
14
15
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Coufal-Brozkova
Ouzci

Runtovi
Prokesovi
Molcarovi

Waltera-Fridrychova

Brezinovi
Linhartova-Jakes
Malinovi
Braborcova-Jakes
Pribicinovi
Grzybowska-Jira
Razickovi
Dundek-Prokopova
Kavalkovi

Malych
Schmidtovi
Prichovi

Patelovi

Kukucovi

Runtovi
Zelenkovi
Ouzkych
Urbanovi
Seveikovi
Simanovi
Vanasova-Mller
Molcarovi
Bernaskovi
Jandovi
Brezinovi
Pesickovi
Simankovi
Motlik-Stehlikova
Koubkovi

6464
5800
4780
4579
3923
3880
3294
3058
2753
2486
2347
2251
2216
1542
1401
1182
808

596

320

128

7131
6549
6504
6204
5927
5152
5012
4375
4189
4122
4071
2358
2303
1797
252



